Rank Competitor(s)
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Exonzse

Carlotta Trombetti
Traci Lewis
Emily Hanson
Michayla Riley
Dustin Lucas
Kaitlin Zeilstra
Makayla Hodge
Brea Christie
Christina Scheurle
Jennifer Wong
Morgan Reid
Moira Barker
Cassidy Steen
Angel Magnussen
Brianna Prive

Club

Racquet Club
Juan de Fuca SC
Juan de Fuca SC
Mt. Arrowsmith SC
Comox Valley SC
Juan de Fuca SC
Juan de Fuca SC
Juan de Fuca SC
Saanich SC

Oak Bay FSC
Oak Bay FSC
Juan de Fuca SC
Juan de Fuca SC
Oak Bay FSC
Juan de Fuca SC

Lynne Henderson-Drake
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2011 Lynn Hetherington Memorial

Duncan
January 28, 2011 to January 30, 2011

Pre-Intro Women

Category Result Summary
Section IN

25.36
2291
20.42
18.16
17.75
17.75
16.83
16.33
16.09
15.75
14.92
14.60
14.43
6.67

Points

25.36
2291
20.42
18.16
17.75
17.75
16.83
16.33
16.09
15.75
14.92
14.60
14.43
6.67
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